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A P P E T I Z E R S

FRIED CALAMARI $15.99

Served wih fresh marinara & cherry peppers

GRILLED WINGS $14.99

Grilled chicken wings with our signature 
dry rub. Served with celery & ranch or bleu 
cheese dressing. (Also available in Buffalo, 
Teryaki, or BBQ)

BOG NACHOS

CHICKEN FINGERS

SLIDERS

POTATO SKINS

LOADED FRIES

$15.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$10.99

Fresh corn tortilla chips topped with 
shredded cheese, pico de gallo, sour 
cream, guacamole & your choice of house 
chili, braised chicken or BBQ pork

Four (4) crispy chicken tenders, friend 
golden brown & served with your choice of 
honey mustard or BBQ sauce.

Three (3) sliders available with either BBQ 
pulled pork & cilantro slaw, chopped 
cheese steak & onions, buffalo chicken & 
bleu cheese

Five (5) loaded potato skins smothered with 
cheese & bacon, served with sour cream.

Crispy seasoned fries covered in melted 
shredded cheddar, chopped bacon, 
pickled jalapenos & served with bleu 
cheese or ranch dressing

P L A T T E R S

QUESADILLA $14.99

Served with your choice of siracha chicken 
or pulled pork. Filled with cilantro slaw, 
pico de gallo, guacamole, pickled onion & 
served with chips.

GOLDEN BEER BATTERED COD/SHRIMP $18.99

Crispy battered cod or shrimp served with 
crispy seasoned fired, cole slaw & tartar 
sauce.

S O U P S

S A L A D S

S I D E S

3 BEAN CHILI

HOUSE SALAD

CRISPY SEASONED FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

COLESLAW

$5.99

$10.99

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Pinto, kidney & black beans mixed into a 
sweet & tangy beef chili.

A classic house salad featuring crisp 
spring mix, grape tomatoes, red onions, 
shredded carrots & croutons tossed in a 
balsamic dressing.

LOBSTER BISQUE

CAESAR SALAD

CRANBURY APPLE

ADD-ONS

$9.99

$11.99

$12.99

$3.00

Lobster chunks in a flavorful, aromatic & 
creamy broth.

Romaine lettuce, grape tomatoes, freshly 
grated parmesan cheese & herb croutons 
tossed in caesar dressing.

Spring mix, dried cranberries, candied 
pecans, green apple, sliced red onions 
& bleu cheese tossed in a cranberry 
vinaigrette.

Chili & cheese

SALAD
House or caesar

ADD-ONS

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99
Shrimp
Chicken

Salmon
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B E V E R A G E S

H A N D H E L D S

SODA

COFFEE

BOTTLED WATER

GATORADE

ARNOLD PALMER

CALIFRONIA

WESTERN

MUSHROOM SWISS

THE JERSEY

BOG BURGER

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$3.50

$3.50

$16.99

$16.99

$15.99

$16.99

$14.99

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Ginger Ale

Bacon, guacamole & melted provolone 
cheese.

Bacon, melted cheddar cheese, crispy 
fried onion & BBQ drizzle.

Sautéed onions, mushrooms & melted 
swiss cheese.

Pork roll, american cheese & a fried egg.

Lettuce, tomato, onion & served on a 
toasted buttery brioche bun.

choice of 8oz burger patty or chicken 
& served with fries

S A N D W I C H E S

FRENCH DIP $15.99

Our homemade roast beef served with 
caramelized onions, melted swiss & served 
with au jus.

CRANBURY CLUB $14.99

Roasted turkey, ham, sliced bacon, 
lettuce, tomato & red onion. Topped with 
cranberry mayo & served on your choice 
of rye, wheat or white bread.

BOG TACOS*

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

BBQ PULLED PORK

TUNA MELT

NJ PORK ROLL

BLACKENED TUNA

GARLIC & HERB WRAPS

$15.99

$14.99

$13.99

$11.99

$12.99

$15.99

$13.99

Our famous tacos served with your 
choice of siracha chicken, spicy pork, or 
firecracker shrimp. Topped with cilantro 
slaw, pico de gallo, guacamole, pickled 
onion & served with chips.
*Tacos cannot be mix & matched

Chopped steak with mushrooms, peppers, 
onions & melted provolone cheese.

Pulled pork topped with melted cheddar, 
fried onion, BBQ sauce & served on a 
brioche bun with a side of coleslaw.

Fresh tuna salad & melted cheddar 
cheese served on your choice of rye, 
wheat or white bread.

Thick & crispy pork roll served with 
american cheese & sautéed onions on a 
brioche bun.

Fresh tuna blackened to perfection 
served on a brioche bun with a spring mix, 
tomato & cajun mayo.

Delicious garlic & herb tortilla wrap 
available in buffalo chicken, chicken 
caesar, turkey or tuna.

TOPPINGS

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

Pork roll

Mushrooms
Sautéed onions

Fried egg

Guacamole

Ask about whats on tap


