



**the**  
**BOG**  
 RESTAURANT & BAR

**- APPETIZERS -**

<b>FRIED CALAMARI</b>	\$15.99
<i>Served with fresh marinara &amp; cherry peppers</i>	
<b>GRILLED WINGS</b>	\$14.99
<i>Grilled chicken wings with our signature dry rub. Served with celery &amp; ranch or bleu cheese dressing. (Also available in Buffalo, Teryaki, or BBQ)</i>	
<b>BOG NACHOS</b>	\$15.99
<i>Fresh corn tortilla chips topped with shredded cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream, guacamole &amp; your choice of house chili, braised chicken or BBQ pork</i>	
<b>CHICKEN FINGERS</b>	\$12.99
<i>Four (4) crispy chicken tenders, friend golden brown &amp; served with your choice of honey mustard or BBQ sauce.</i>	
<b>SLIDERS</b>	\$12.99
<i>Three (3) sliders available with either BBQ pulled pork &amp; cilantro slaw, chopped cheese steak &amp; onions, buffalo chicken &amp; bleu cheese</i>	
<b>POTATO SKINS</b>	\$12.99
<i>Five (5) loaded potato skins smothered with cheese &amp; bacon, served with sour cream.</i>	
<b>LOADED FRIES</b>	\$10.99
<i>Crispy seasoned fries covered in melted shredded cheddar, chopped bacon, pickled jalapenos &amp; served with bleu cheese or ranch dressing</i>	

**- PLATTERS -**

<b>QUESADILLA</b>	\$14.99
<i>Served with your choice of siracha chicken or pulled pork. Filled with cilantro slaw, pico de gallo, guacamole, pickled onion &amp; served with chips.</i>	
<b>GOLDEN BEER BATTERED COD/SHRIMP</b>	\$18.99
<i>Crispy battered cod or shrimp served with crispy seasoned fired, cole slaw &amp; tartar sauce.</i>	

**- SOUPS -**

<b>3 BEAN CHILI</b>	\$5.99
<i>Pinto, kidney &amp; black beans mixed into a sweet &amp; tangy beef chili.</i>	
<b>LOBSTER BISQUE</b>	\$9.99
<i>Lobster chunks in a flavorful, aromatic &amp; creamy broth.</i>	

**- SALADS -**

<b>HOUSE SALAD</b>	\$10.99
<i>A classic house salad featuring crisp spring mix, grape tomatoes, red onions, shredded carrots &amp; croutons tossed in a balsamic dressing.</i>	
<b>CAESAR SALAD</b>	\$11.99
<i>Romaine lettuce, grape tomatoes, freshly grated parmesan cheese &amp; herb croutons tossed in caesar dressing.</i>	
<b>CRANBURY APPLE</b>	\$12.99
<i>Spring mix, dried cranberries, candied pecans, green apple, sliced red onions &amp; bleu cheese tossed in a cranberry vinaigrette.</i>	
<b>ADD-ONS</b>	
Chicken	\$5.99
Shrimp	\$6.99
Salmon	\$6.99

**- SIDES -**

<b>CRISPY SEASONED FRIES</b>	\$5.00
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES</b>	\$5.00
<b>ONION RINGS</b>	\$5.00
<b>COLESLAW</b>	\$5.00
<b>SALAD</b>	\$5.00
<i>House or caesar</i>	
<b>ADD-ONS</b>	
Chili & cheese	\$3.00

*the*  
**BOG**  
 RESTAURANT & BAR

**- S A N D W I C H E S -**

<b>FRENCH DIP</b>	\$15.99
<i>Our homemade roast beef served with caramelized onions, melted swiss &amp; served with au jus.</i>	
<b>CRANBURY CLUB</b>	\$14.99
<i>Roasted turkey, ham, sliced bacon, lettuce, tomato &amp; red onion. Topped with cranberry mayo &amp; served on your choice of rye, wheat or white bread.</i>	
<b>BOG TACOS*</b>	\$15.99
<i>Our famous tacos served with your choice of siracha chicken, spicy pork, or firecracker shrimp. Topped with cilantro slaw, pico de gallo, guacamole, pickled onion &amp; served with chips.</i>	
<i>*Tacos cannot be mix &amp; matched</i>	
<b>PHILLY CHEESE STEAK</b>	\$14.99
<i>Chopped steak with mushrooms, peppers, onions &amp; melted provolone cheese.</i>	
<b>BBQ PULLED PORK</b>	\$13.99
<i>Pulled pork topped with melted cheddar, fried onion, BBQ sauce &amp; served on a brioche bun with a side of coleslaw.</i>	
<b>TUNA MELT</b>	\$11.99
<i>Fresh tuna salad &amp; melted cheddar cheese served on your choice of rye, wheat or white bread.</i>	
<b>NJ PORK ROLL</b>	\$12.99
<i>Thick &amp; crispy pork roll served with american cheese &amp; sautéed onions on a brioche bun.</i>	
<b>BLACKENED TUNA</b>	\$15.99
<i>Fresh tuna blackened to perfection served on a brioche bun with a spring mix, tomato &amp; cajun mayo.</i>	
<b>GARLIC &amp; HERB WRAPS</b>	\$13.99
<i>Delicious garlic &amp; herb tortilla wrap available in buffalo chicken, chicken caesar, turkey or tuna.</i>	

**- H A N D H E L D S -**

<i>choice of 8oz burger patty or chicken &amp; served with fries</i>	
<b>CALIFRONIA</b>	<b>\$16.99</b>
<i>Bacon, guacamole &amp; melted provolone cheese.</i>	
<b>WESTERN</b>	<b>\$16.99</b>
<i>Bacon, melted cheddar cheese, crispy fried onion &amp; BBQ drizzle.</i>	
<b>MUSHROOM SWISS</b>	<b>\$15.99</b>
<i>Sautéed onions, mushrooms &amp; melted swiss cheese.</i>	
<b>THE JERSEY</b>	<b>\$16.99</b>
<i>Pork roll, american cheese &amp; a fried egg.</i>	
<b>BOG BURGER</b>	<b>\$14.99</b>
<i>Lettuce, tomato, onion &amp; served on a toasted buttery brioche bun.</i>	
<b>TOPPINGS</b>	
Sautéed onions	\$1.00
Mushrooms	\$1.00
Guacamole	\$1.00
Pork roll	\$1.00
Fried egg	\$1.00

**- B E V E R A G E S -**

<b>SODA</b>	<b>\$3.00</b>
<i>Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Ginger Ale</i>	
<b>COFFEE</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>
<b>BOTTLED WATER</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>
<b>GATORADE</b>	<b>\$3.50</b>
<b>ARNOLD PALMER</b>	<b>\$3.50</b>

***Ask about what's on tap***